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Women / 4P / Sr D
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mckenzie Cochran537
Kurt Thomas

9.100 9.350 9.5259.650 37.625
3 8T 1 2T 1 

1 

Audrey Bensmiller457
Metroplex

9.050 9.575 9.4009.550 37.575
4 2 2T 4 2 

2 

Leylah Attia536
Kurt Thomas

9.400 9.475 9.5259.125 37.525
1 5 8T 2T 3 

3 

Ana Sofia Rivera544
Kurt Thomas

9.175 9.425 9.4509.400 37.450
2T 7 3T 3 4 

4 

Lauren Andrews534
Kurt Thomas

9.175 9.525 9.5509.150 37.400
2T 4 7T 1 5 

5 

Ava Grace Koele535
Kurt Thomas

8.750 9.600 9.3509.550 37.250
9 1 2T 5 6 

6 

Kasidy Spillum442
Eagle Gymnastics

8.950 9.550 9.0259.550 37.075
5 3 2T 7 7 

7 

Miclaine Woodall416
Texas Best

8.650 8.800 9.0509.400 35.900
11 11 3T 6 8 

8 

Haley Piccinini533
Kurt Thomas

8.850 9.350 8.6009.050 35.850
7 8T 9 12 9 

9 

Kaylee Paul420
Texas East

8.200 9.450 8.8759.000 35.525
13 6 10 9 10T

10T

Ellie Hamdan428
Zenith

8.800 8.550 8.8259.350 35.525
8 12 4T 10 10T

10T

Jasz Love-Whitmore523
NE Texas Elite

8.000 8.950 9.0009.350 35.300
16 10 4T 8T 11 

11 

Alyx Anderson444
Eagle's Wings Allen

8.700 8.350 9.0009.150 35.200
10T 13 7T 8T 12 

12 

Alyssa Rickett522
NE Texas Elite

8.700 8.050 8.6759.225 34.650
10T 16 6 11 13 

13 

Kadie Bowman521
NE Texas Elite

8.875 7.300 8.5009.300 33.975
6 17 5 13 14 

14 

Jordan Stephens421
Texas East

8.350 9.075 7.6258.575 33.625
12 9 11 15 15 

15 

Lauren Jones520
NE Texas Elite

8.100 8.200 8.3508.500 33.150
14 14 12 14 16 

16 

Autumn Carpenter456
Metroplex

8.050 8.100 6.3509.125 31.625
15 15 8T 16 17 

17 
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